NOTE: The scope (range, description, price, specifications, dimensions, etc.) of the product featured in this section is subject to change without notice. Refer to www.c3controls.com for product updates.
CS330320PSGRECDS1316
s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s
630620
s e r i e s s e r i e s
2230
s e r i e s s e r i e s
hazardous n e m a

DS2  Non-Fused Disconnect Switch
VI. OPERATING HANDLE COLOR
CODE OPERATOR COLOR BEZEL COLOR FOR OPERATOR TYPE CODE
RY Red Yellow DHM, DHG, PHM,  PHG, MDHG, MSDHG, MPHG, SMP
GB Grey Black DHM, PHM
BB Black Black DHM, PHM
BG Black Grey DHM, DHG, PHM,  PHG, MDHG, MSDHG, MPHG
BA Black Aluminum SML
BN Black — SPH, LPH
V. OPERATING HANDLE TYPE
  FOR CURRENT
CODE DESCRIPTION RATING CODES LIST
DOOR MOUNT HANDLES FOR DOOR MOUNT SWITCHES
MDHG Padlockable Lever (IP55) 16 $ 13.00
MSDHG Padlockable Lever - Single Hole (22.5mm) Mounting (IP55) 16 $ 13.00
DHM Round (Type 1, 2, 3, 3R, 4/4X, 12, 13, and IP65) 25 ~ 60 $ 43.00
DHG Round (Type 1, 2, 3, 3R, 4/4X, 12, 13, and IP65) 25 ~ 125 $ 15.00
DOOR MOUNT HANDLES FOR PANEL/BASE MOUNT SWITCHES
MPHG Padlockable Lever (IP65) 16 $ 13.00
PHM Round (Type 1, 2, 3, 3R, 4/4X, 12, 13, and IP65) 25 ~ 125 $ 43.00
PHG Round (Type 1, 2, 3, 3R, 4/4X, 12, 13, and IP65) 25 ~ 125 $ 15.00
SPH Short Pistol (IP65) 25 ~ 125 $ 56.00
LPH Long Pistol (IP65) 80 ~ 125 $ 70.00
INTEGRAL HANDLES FOR PANEL/BASE MOUNT SWITCHES
SML Lever (IP30) 25 ~ 60 $ 11.50
SMP Padlockable Lever (IP30) 25 ~ 60 $ 13.00
Do o r Mo u n t
Di s c o n n e c t
sw i t c h w i t h
DhG ha n D l e
Pa n e l Mo u n t
Di s c o n n e c t sw i t c h
w i t h in t e G r a l
sMl ha n D l e
Pa n e l Mo u n t
Di s c o n n e c t
sw i t c h w i t h
PhG ha n D l e
Pa n e l Mo u n t
Di s c o n n e c t sw i t c h
w i t h in t e G r a l
sMP ha n D l e
VII. OPERATING SHAFT LENGTH
  FOR CURRENT
CODE DESCRIPTION RATING CODES LIST
(Blank) Door Mount and Panel/Base Mount Switch  — —
 with Integral Operating Handle
06 150mm (5-57/64”) Operating Shaft for Panel/Base Mount Switch 16 $  6.30
11 283mm (11”) Operating Shaft for Panel/Base Mount Switch 25 ~ 125 $  8.10
IV. CURRENT RATING
           FOR USE WITH
CODE  DESCRIPTION    3 POLES  4 POLES   5 POLES
16  16 Amp $   0.00 $ 14.00 $ 28.00
25  25 Amp $   4.00 $ 18.00 $ 32.00
30  32 Amp $  11.00 $  27.00 $ 43.00
40  40 Amp $  23.00 $  50.00 $ 78.00
60  63 Amp $   33.00 $  63.00 $ 94.00
80  80 Amp  $  67.00 $ 135.00  $185.00
100  100 Amp $  95.00 $146.00  $198.00
125  125 Amp $ 117.00 $ 171.00 $225.00
DISCOUNT
SCHEDULEG